
OOT. 22.] 'rHE NEW ZEALAND GAZET'l'E. 3847 

RETURN of the QUANTITY and VALUE of GOLD ENTERED for DUTY * for EXPORTATION from NEW 

ZEALAND from 1st APRIL, 1857, to 30th SEI"fEMBER, 1914. 
-----------------

PRODUOE OF THE GOLDFIELDS IN 
I DURING THE I 

I QUARTER ENDED 30'THI 
, 8EPTEMBER, 1914. . 

County or Borough. 1 District. 1 Quantity. 1 Value. 

O'"~"O'~E~:}··· ----~~---j-I·· lO~i~-1 {!I!. 
• Piako . . Auckland I •• 

Borough of Thames . . I . . I .. 
.• Waihi " , 14. :.002 52. ,.934 
Grea.t Ba.rrier Island .. 

I 25,656i--;:ill,395 
Wellington 

County of Ma.rlborough Marlborough 

County ot Collingwood } 
Wa.imea Nelson 
Takaka 

Coun ty of Buller I 
Inangahua •. 
Grey 

Bor;ugb oi"K~!aan~ West Coast 

Hokitika 
Ross 

"--~~-~I 
{ :: I~-I 

296 I 

4,532 
21,304 
1,159 1 

i;~~~ I 
:: :: 1 

-"--"-1 

ENTERED FOR 
EXPORTATION TO THE 

30TH JUNE, 1914. 

Quantity. Va.lue. 

Oz. £ 

5,913,297 22,555,433 

188 706 

93,402 363,754 

1,731,297 6,863,996 

I 

TOTAL ENTERED FOR 
EXPORTATION FROM NEW 

ZEALAND TO THE 
30TH SEPTEMBER, 1914. 

Quantity. Va.lue. 

I Oz. £ 

i 
I 

5,938,9531 22,656,82 

188 I 70 

93,414 363,80 

1,731,297 6,863,99 

I 

I 

8 

6 

0 

6 

~:304 2~:9951 5,890,203 23,404,184 5,897,507 23,431,17 9 

Canterbury 

County of Taier! 
• Tuapeka 

Vincent 
Maniototo 
Waihemo 
Waitaki 
Lake 
Wallaoe I Otago 
Waikouaiti.. I 
Brnoe 

. Clutha. 

Unknown 

Fiord 
Sou thland " I 

Stewa.rt Island J 

Totals 

8 
2,032 
2,079 

396 
26 

121 
1,174 

2,042 

7,878 1 

55 

40,905 

30 
8,280 
8,423 
1,631 

105 

497
1 ~: 753 , 

8,371 

32,090 

230 

160,756 

99 387 99 38 7 

7,430,786 29,559,960 7,438,664
1

29,592,050 

2,291 8,839 2,346 9,069 

21,061,563182,757,259 2I~102,468 ,1-8-2-,9--1-8-,0-15 

-------------_ .. _-- ---'----~.---~----~ ____ --'-I _____ ~-----
• Duty payable on gold exported, the produce of the North Island.2s. 3d. per oz.; duty payable on gold exported. tbe produce of the 

South Island, 3d. per OZ.; duty payable on gold exported, contained iu jewellers' and dentists' sweepings, free. Vide sections 1 and 2 of 
the Gold Duty Act, 1908. section 16 of the Mining Amendment Act. 1910. and section 2 of the Gold Duty Amendment Act. 1912. 

COMPARATIVE RETURN for the QUARTERS ended 30th SEPTEMBER, 1914 and 1913. 

Auokland 
Wellington 
Marlborough 
Nelson 
West Coast 
Canterbury 
Otago 
Unknown 

District of 

Totals 

Oustoms Department, 

I 
Quarter ended 30th September. 1913. Quarter ended 30th September, 1914. I 

__ ~- ~n&ntity. -I--v __ al_u_:_·-_-~_--,l __ -_-=Q=u_a~n_-t_-~_~-_. -----;-·-1----_~_~V~a=lu=e=. _-_ -_~ 

Oz. I £ Oz. 
25,656 

12 

£ 
101,395 

46 

67,041 I 254,841 

436 . 1,691 
184 736 

7,304 26,995 25,649 1 97,448 

7,878 32,090 25,089 101,145 
55 230 319 i 1,243 

_~ ___ : :_I ___ ~._0_,_90_5 __ ~_ --_-_~1~6_0~, 7=5_6 __ -'--~~~_1-_1-8-,7-1-8 ~1---m.w-4 -
w. B. MONTGOMERY, 

Oomptroller of Customs. 
Wellington, 16th October, 1914. 

D 


